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VOLCON INC.
ISIN:  US92864V3015

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00
Price

0.325 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

10.43% (0.03)

US92864V3015
VLCN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.305 USD (1,500)
0.325 USD (3,400)
0.2987 USD

0.337 USD

0.29 USD

0.2943 USD
0.31714 USD
5,486,449
1,740,142.55
9,993

WKN: 92864V301
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92864V3015&ID_NOTATION=353049093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92864V3015&ID_NOTATION=353049093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15c04bb2dd2466529cc33ce34eeaa7c5cc3519ab1b5c7905368ca1d118fae72b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80b685ec83733a2ff&time=1712800773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fc83537e23792b684aa364ea18d51b55ead116268781d4f668864df9942bd3e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83e8c49056f714733&time=1712800773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31ef7af6000b4f0f3d47e966d98220984cbd29606fdc092e05c310d51fe7d57d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55a4aab738104f585&time=1712800773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0204bd291025e7253e22b7666cf621464d877a191e9ff61d0ccba31178a6fe70&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32be9045d346ae64b&time=1712800773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3125df78e09102e43a93291a4008aa2bf30b2a2afcfe576365117990cfd51c82&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4e887c9e2362965f&time=1712800773&tool=RSC

VOLCON INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
0.325 USD

Difference €  1043%(0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US92864V3015
Symbol VLCN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.305 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.325 USD (3,400)
Open 0.2987 USD
High 0.337 USD
Low 0.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2943 USD
VWAP 0.31714 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,486,449
Trading volume 1,740,142.55
Number of trades 9,993
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -98.05%  -99.48% -
Perf (abs.)  -16.33 -62.23 -
Beta 1.91 1.74 1.32
Volatility 341.74 251.94 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.337 USD (6,078,609
0.733 USD (7,998,256
3.996 USD (2,897,297

22.518 USD (1,160,890

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

7.875 USD (2024/01/12)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.273 USD (2024/04/08
108.900 USD (2023/10/16
0.273 USD (2024/04/08

All listings for VOLCON INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/09 22:00 0.325 USD 1.74 9,993
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353049093

VOLCON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
VOLCON

Eagles Nest Street, Suite 120 3121 78665
Round Rock

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: investors@volcon.com
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